Position

Special Assistant To The GM
Water Resources Manager
Principal Water Resources Spec
Special Projects Manager
Water Resources Manager
Senior Water Res Specialist

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Department

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$256,159
$222,591
$207,805
$194,467
$185,979
$166,212
$110,823

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,181
$65,078
$62,527
$75,699
$60,524
$42,323
$27,294



