Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Assistant To The GM		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$256,159	\$73,181
Water Resources Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$222,591	\$65,078
Principal Water Resources Spec		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$207,805	\$62,527
Special Projects Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$194,467	\$75,699
Water Resources Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$185,979	\$60,524
Senior Water Res Specialist		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$166,212	\$42,323
Administrative Secretary		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$110,823	\$27,294